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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 16 lat
W³adys³awowo, 30.1. - 1.2.2009

Konkurencja 20 Ch³opców, 400m dowolny 16 lat
31.1.2009 Wyniki Fina³
RP16 3:53.00 STAÑCZYK, Przemys³aw MKSZC Warszawa 1.12.2001
Punkty: FINA 2008

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Fina³ A
1. WERNER, Pawe³ 93 Juvenia Wroc³aw 3:54.27 804

50m: 27.12 27.12 150m: 1:26.69 29.92 250m: 2:26.85 30.08 350m: 3:26.55 29.71
100m: 56.77 29.65 200m: 1:56.77 30.08 300m: 2:56.84 29.99 400m: 3:54.27 27.72

2. SZUBA, Micha³ 93 WKS Œl¹sk Wroc³aw 3:54.79 799
50m: 27.17 27.17 150m: 1:26.35 29.87 250m: 2:26.33 29.90 350m: 3:26.56 30.08

100m: 56.48 29.31 200m: 1:56.43 30.08 300m: 2:56.48 30.15 400m: 3:54.79 28.23

3. TOWAREK, Sebastian 93 UKP Jedynka Elbl¹g 4:00.62 742
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:28.37 30.08 250m: 2:29.54 30.67 350m: 3:30.70 30.52

100m: 58.29 30.13 200m: 1:58.87 30.50 300m: 3:00.18 30.64 400m: 4:00.62 29.92

4. PALMI KUKIE£KO, Mieszko 93 Kormoran Olsztyn 4:03.73 714
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:28.91 30.71 250m: 2:30.33 30.89 350m: 3:33.12 31.49

100m: 58.20 29.99 200m: 1:59.44 30.53 300m: 3:01.63 31.30 400m: 4:03.73 30.61

5. PO£AWSKI, Mariusz 93 Warszawianka Wodny Park 4:05.74 697
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:29.59 30.91 250m: 2:32.27 31.57 350m: 3:35.52 31.71

100m: 58.68 30.51 200m: 2:00.70 31.11 300m: 3:03.81 31.54 400m: 4:05.74 30.22

6. PSYK, Maciej 93 KSZO Ostrowiec 4:05.96 695
50m: 28.01 28.01 150m: 1:29.36 30.84 250m: 2:32.02 31.32 350m: 3:35.51 31.71

100m: 58.52 30.51 200m: 2:00.70 31.34 300m: 3:03.80 31.78 400m: 4:05.96 30.45

Fina³ B
7. BOR, Rados³aw 93 Korner Zielona Góra 4:04.62 706

50m: 27.53 27.53 150m: 1:29.55 31.43 250m: 2:31.82 31.33 350m: 3:33.94 30.68
100m: 58.12 30.59 200m: 2:00.49 30.94 300m: 3:03.26 31.44 400m: 4:04.62 30.68

8. KOTKOWICZ, Micha³ 93 Znicz Koszalin 4:05.67 697
50m: 27.34 27.34 150m: 1:29.55 31.44 250m: 2:32.14 31.22 350m: 3:35.05 31.30

100m: 58.11 30.77 200m: 2:00.92 31.37 300m: 3:03.75 31.61 400m: 4:05.67 30.62

9. BARAN, Mateusz 93 Warszawianka Wodny Park 4:08.94 670
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:30.69 31.37 250m: 2:33.98 31.60 350m: 3:37.41 31.72

100m: 59.32 31.05 200m: 2:02.38 31.69 300m: 3:05.69 31.71 400m: 4:08.94 31.53

10. K£USEK, Adrian 93 Juvenia Wroc³aw 4:10.80 655
50m: 28.10 28.10 150m: 1:31.62 32.18 250m: 2:36.73 32.58 350m: 3:40.57 31.53

100m: 59.44 31.34 200m: 2:04.15 32.53 300m: 3:09.04 32.31 400m: 4:10.80 30.23

11. DZIEDZIC, Andrzej 93 Polonia Warszawa 4:14.68 626
50m: 28.32 28.32 150m: 1:30.70 31.61 250m: 2:35.13 32.33 350m: 3:41.49 33.48

100m: 59.09 30.77 200m: 2:02.80 32.10 300m: 3:08.01 32.88 400m: 4:14.68 33.19

12. MUSIA£, Dawid 93 KS AZS-AWFiS Gdañsk 4:15.22 622
50m: 27.88 27.88 150m: 1:31.80 32.39 250m: 2:36.31 32.20 350m: 3:42.34 33.01

100m: 59.41 31.53 200m: 2:04.11 32.31 300m: 3:09.33 33.02 400m: 4:15.22 32.88


